BCMCA Atlas
Marine Birds

Feature Count

Legend

Feature count
(by planning unit)
[ B!
o2

3-4

5-6
[ 7-11
-4

Note:

- Classification based on 6 quantiles.

Data Sources:
Alan Burger,
Bernard Schroeder,
Bird Studies Canada,

British Columbia Breeding Bird Atlas,
British Columbia Conservation Data Centre,
Capital Regional District,
Environment Canada
(Canadian Wildlife Service),
Laskeek Bay Conservation Society,
Parks Canada,

Raincoast Conservation Foundation

Base Data:
ESRI Base Data, GeoBase, GeoBC,
NOAA, Natural Resources Canada,
USGS, Washington State Government

Thematic Data:
For more information on data sources
and methods please refer to the
facing page to this map
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* Written scales are approximate and
are based on a 11 x 17 inch paper size.
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